
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Nr.

76
75
21
28
31
53
8

48
47
64
18
72
63
52
74

Nome

DIDI 300
KAXOXA
FLAVIO MENNELA
HUGO GUERRA
JULIO MIRANDA
VINICIUS VALENTIM
CHRISTIANO BARROS
RODRIGO MENDES
RICARDO CARVALHO
MARCIO SAGA
FELIPE TEIXEIRA
MATEUS
JOAO TEIXEIRA
THIAGO VACELICO
LUCAS

Classe
VERDE

VERDE

VERDE

VERDE

VERDE

VERDE

VERDE

VERDE

VERDE

VERDE

VERDE

VERDE

VERDE

VERDE

VERDE

Mo Melhor Tm

1:50.445
1:50.559
1:51.298
1:51.781
1:52.297
1:56.276
2:03.060
2:05.024
2:08.790
2:13.820
2:16.616
2:18.449
2:18.612
2:28.549
2:35.394

Dif

-
+0.114
+0.853
+1.336
+1.852
+5.831

+12.615
+14.579
+18.345
+23.375
+26.171
+28.004
+28.167
+38.104
+44.949

Melhor Spd

88,008
87,917
87,333
86,956
86,556
83,594
78,986
77,745
75,472
72,635
71,148
70,206
70,124
65,433
62,551

Na volta

2
2
5
5
5
8
5
4
5
6
2
4
7
2
4

2o. melhor

1:50.664
1:53.515
1:57.349
1:52.294
1:54.802
1:57.774
2:03.597
2:05.034
2:10.915
2:15.533
2:18.400
2:18.862
2:19.398

-.---
2:39.265

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day XmotoX
 Track X MOTO X

4a Verde

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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